
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

St.Nr.

30

22

444

1

11

2

44

12

38

45

49

18

4

68

20

29

13

35

25

36

21

9

8

33

Vorname

Hromek

Mandl

Prinzjakowitsch

Rauscher

Dantinger

Klas

Prinzjakowitsch

Nikowitz

Bielek

Prikowitsch

Luckner

Wabnig

Kretzer

Mandl

Obstmayer

Hromek

Herczeg

Schwab

Hörfler

Brenner

Kröpfl

Nikowitz

Schultes

Smidek

Nachname

Günter

Hannes

Thomas

Sven

Walter

Wolfgang

Thomas

Gerhard

Franz

Christoph

Hannes

Roland

Manfred

Edmund

Gaby

Günter

Gerald

Elisabeth

Florian

Brigitte

Daniel

Angus

Roman

Michael

Motorrad

ZX12R

GSXR1000

ZX10R

ZZR1100

R1

R6

XJR

Hayabusa

GPZ 750 Turbo

GSXR

CBR600

GV71C

GSXR750

SMR 450

Eigenbau

CBX 1045

Transalp 650

SV650

Drag Star

SV650

XV

Rieju

Aprilia SX50

ZRX1100

Klasse

1000+

-1000

-1000

offene Klasse

-1000

-600

1000+

1000+

Oldtimer

-600

-600

Oldtimer

offene Klasse

Enduro und Chopper

Ladies

Oldtimer

Enduro und Chopper

Ladies

Enduro und Chopper

Ladies

Junior

Junior

Junior

offene Klasse

Beste Zeit.

6.716

6.889

6.989

7.027

7.112

7.264

7.315

7.377

7.818

7.834

7.880

7.899

7.930

8.175

8.198

8.338

9.173

9.297

9.327

9.462

12.362

13.011

14.031

-.---

Diff.

-

+0.173

+0.273

+0.311

+0.396

+0.548

+0.599

+0.661

+1.102

+1.118

+1.164

+1.183

+1.214

+1.459

+1.482

+1.622

+2.457

+2.581

+2.611

+2.746

+5.646

+6.295

+7.315

-
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